91 Pacella Park Drive, Randolph MA 02368
Phone 781-963-0090 • Fax 781-986-1540
9500530B   01/24
© 2023 SJE, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Horlick is a trademark of SJE, Inc.
50SH Model Motor  Generator Set
60-50 H60-50 Hzz FREQUENCY CONVERTER FREQUENCY CONVERTER

 •  Over voltage protection package to include output circuit
breaker shunt trip
Specifications
Features
Description
50SH Model - Three Phase Output Ratings
Model
Generator Rating
at 0.8 PF
Output Current
at 120/208V
Output Current at
220/380V
Motor
Rating Motor Starting Method
50SH-203 25 KVA 20 KW 69 A 38 A 30 HP Wye-delta
50SH-253 31.3 KVA 25 KW 87 A 48 A 40 HP Wye-delta
50SH-303 37.5 KVA 30 KW 104 A 57 A 50 HP Wye-delta
50SH-403 50 KVA 40 KW 139 A 76 A 60 HP Wye-delta
50SH-503 62.5 KVA 50 KW 174 A 95 A 75 HP Wye-delta
50SH-603 75 KVA 60 KW 208 A 114 A 100 HP Wye-delta
50SH-803 93.8 KVA 75 KW 261 A 143 A 125 HP Wye-delta
50SH-1003 125 KVA 100 KW 347 A 190 A 150 HP Wye-delta
50SH-1253 156 KVA 125 KW 434 A 238 A 200 HP Wye-delta
50SH-1503 188 KVA 150 KW 521 A 285 A 250 HP Wye-delta
50SH-1753 219 KVA 175 KW 608 A 333 A 300 HP Wye-delta
50SH-2003 250 KVA 200 KW 695 A 380 A 300 HP Wye-delta
50SH-2503 313 KVA 250 KW 868 A 475 A 400 HP Wye-delta
50SH-3003 375 KVA 300 KW 1042 A 570 A 500 HP Wye-delta
50SH-3503 438 KVA 350 KW 1216 A 666 A 550 HP Wye-delta
50SH-4003 500 KVA 400 KW 1390 A 761 A 600 HP Wye-delta
50SH-4503 563 KVA 450 KW 1563 A 856 A 700 HP Wye-delta
50SH-5003 625 KVA 500 KW 1737 A 951 A 750 HP Wye-delta
50SH-5503 688 KVA 550 KW 1911 A 1046 A 850 HP Wye-delta
50SH-6003 750 KVA 600 KW 2084 A 1141 A 1000 HP Wye-delta
50SH-6503 813 KVA 650 KW 2258 A 1236 A 1000 HP Wye-delta
50SH-7003 875 KVA 700 KW 2432 A 1331 A 1100 HP Wye-delta
50SH-7503 938 KVA 750 KW 2605 A 1426 A 1250 HP Wye-delta
50SH-8003 1000 KVA 800 KW 2779 A 1521 A 1250 HP Wye-delta
50SH-9003 1125 KVA 900 KW 3126 A 1711 A 1350 HP Wye-delta
50SH-10003 1250 KVA 1000 KW 3474 A 1901 A 1500 HP Wye-delta
50SH-11003 1375 KVA 1100 KW 3821 A 2092 A 1650 HP Wye-delta
50SH-12003 1500 KVA 1200 KW 4169 A 2282 A 1800 HP Wye-delta
•  Voltage regulation: ±1% from no-load to
full-load at rated power factor
•  Voltage steady state stability: ±0.5% from
no-load to full-load at rated power factor